
Verkehrstage

Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Montag - Freitag

201 205 107

S SL S SL

Düppenweiler, Grundschule

Düppenweiler, Jahnstraße

Düppenweiler, Lohwiese

Düppenweiler, Dorfplatz

Honzrath, Hellwies

Honzrath, Katharinenplatz

Honzrath, Grundschule

Honzrath, Dietrich

Haustadt, Im Eng

Haustadt, Post

Haustadt, Schule

Haustadt, Stazelt

Beckingen, Talstraße

Beckingen, Jungmann

Beckingen, Brückenstraße

Beckingen, Grundschule 

Beckingen, Bahnhofstr.

Beckingen, Bahnhof

ab

an

12:30

12:39

12:40

12:41

12:42

12:43

13:15

13:20

13:24

13:25

13:27

13:28

13:29

13:30

13:31

16:30

16:34

16:35

16:36

16:42

16:46

16:47

16:49

16:50

16:51

16:52

16:53

16:54

16:55

16:56

16:57

16:58

16:59

238H Grundschulverkehr Düppenweiler gültig ab 10.12.23

Erklärungen

 S SL : verkehrt nur an Schultagen im Saarland    
 


